A Division of Emergensee® Lighting Inc.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Emergensee Light, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

LIGHTING DATAENERGY DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
A Division of Emergensee® Lighting Inc.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Emergensee Light, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
13.14”L x 12.40”W x 2.55”H
100W Models
150W and 200W Models
17.91”L x 12.40”W x 2.55””H
240W and 300W Models
22.79”L x 12.40”W x 2.55””H
Slip-Fit Mount
Round /Square Pole Mount
Trunnion Mount
A Division of Emergensee® Lighting Inc.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Emergensee Light, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
SHIPPING INFORMATION
A Division of Emergensee® Lighting Inc.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Emergensee Light, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
ILLUMINANCE
PETH-A02-100W-HY-5000K (277V)
ROADWAY SUMMARY
FLOOD SUMMARY
A Division of Emergensee® Lighting Inc.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Emergensee Light, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
ILLUMINANCE
PETH-A01-100W-HY-HV-5000K (480V)
ROADWAY SUMMARY
FLOOD SUMMARY
A Division of Emergensee® Lighting Inc.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100
Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2021 Emergensee Light, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
ILLUMINANCE
PETH-A04-150W-HY-5000K (277V)
ROADWAY SUMMARY
FLOOD SUMMARY
A Division of Emergensee® Lighting Inc.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
OFFICE: 215-512-8100